Northern Regional Urban Foresters

Julia Gowin - Northern Area (Regions 1-3)
Supervisor

(916) 201-8942

Julia.Gowin@fire.ca.gov

Evan Jones - Sacramento Valley / N. California

(916) 217-3623
Evan.Jones@fire.ca.gov

Tanner Mar - Bay Area / North Coast
(415) 265-9059
Tanner.Mar@fire.ca.gov

Jessica Casas - Central Valley / Central Coast
(559) 753-3661
Jessica.Casas@fire.ca.gov

Southern Regional Urban Foresters

Henry Herrera - Southern Area (Regions 4-6)
Supervisor

(213)200-7115
Henry.Herrera@fire.ca.gov

Greg Dion - Inland Empire
(909) 553-8057
Greg.Dion@fire.ca.gov

Darrik Carlson - Los Angeles, Ventura
(805) 393-3368
Darrik.Carlson@fire.ca.gov

Amanda Ma - Los Angeles
(619) 937-1410
Amanda.Ma@fire.ca.gov

Marco De Anda - San Diego, Orange, Imperial
(858) 828-6444
Marco.DeAnda@fire.ca.gov

State Urban Forester

Walter Passmore, State Urban Forester
(916) 214-5420
Walter.Passmore@fire.ca.gov

Education and Outreach

Eileen Stonum, Urban Forestry Education
Specialist

(916) 584-5167
Eileen.Stonume@fire.ca.gov

Partnership and Equity

Rachel O’Leary,Partnership and Equity Supervisor
(916) 838-0225
Rachel.Oleary@fire.ca.gov

Emily Webb, Senior Partnership and Equity
Coordinator

(916) 584-5554
Emily.Webb@fire.ca.gov

Program Support

Kahoua Yang, Urban Forestry Analyst
(916) 626-9705
Kahoua.Yang@fire.ca.gov

Francesca Rohr, Forestry Research Data Specialist
(707) 608-8038
Francesca.Rohr@fire.ca.gov

For more information visit:

https://www. fire.ca.gov/what-we-do/
natural-resource-management/urban-and-
community-forestry
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https://www.fire.ca.gov/what-we-do/natural-resource-management/urban-and-community-forestry
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